DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0626
tapelight@leviton.com  |  CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2026 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
P1

S Anodized
Satin Aluminum
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Precise, focused light distribution with a narrow beam cutoff
• Available in 4- or 6-foot (48- or 72-inch) lengths
• Compatible with all Dry Location Specflex Strip Light
• Field cuttable, Anodized Satin Aluminum
• Provides thermal management and heat dissipation for the Strip Light while
ensuring a clean, straight run
• Frosted Diffusion Lens softens glare and reduces or removes pixelation while
protecting the Strip Light from dust, debris, and moisture, sold separately
• ABS Grey Plastic End Caps (ordered individually) create a clean finish to the
Mounting Channel
• One (1) solid End Cap and one (1) slotted End Cap is recommended; use the
End Cap with Slot for Power Feed
• Stainless Steel Mounting Clips available in packs of four (4); 24-inches
between Clips is recommended for most applications
• Channels and accessories are Declare Compliant
Example Order:
AFEX1318A48-S 48-Inch Mounting Channel
AFL1348-FR (1) 48-Inch Frosted Diffusion Lens
AFEX1318A-EC (1) Solid End Cap
AFEX1318A-ECS (1) End Cap with Slot
AFEX1318A-MC4 Set of four (4) Channel Mounting Clips
Solid End Cap
AFEX1318A-EC Solid End Cap,
Grey
End Cap with Slot

THAT MEETS LOCAL BUILDING CODES AND NEC
(SUPPLIED BY OTHERS)
POWER SUPPLY ORDERING INFORMATION
TLP24VHW Series
Power Supply/Wattage
TLP24VHW20  20W 120VAC/24VDC
5-3/4"L x 1-1/2"W x 1-1/4"D
TLP24VHW60 60W  120VAC/24VDC
6-1/3" L x 1-3/4" W x 1-1/4" D
TLP24VHW96  96W  120VAC/24VDC
8-3/4" L x 2-2/3" W x 1-1/2" D
• Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem/3-Wire Constant
Voltage 24V Driver with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
• Class 2 Enclosed 96W Constant Voltage Driver
• Universal 120−277VAC Input/24VDC Output
• Dimming down to 0.1% with compatible controls
• Output wattage range up to 96W maximum
L3D0 Series
Power Supply/Wattage
L3D0-96W24V-U 96W 120-277VAC
5-1/2" W x 2" H x 10-1/2" L
• 120 –277VAC Input/24VDC Output Class 2 Constant
Voltage Enclosed Driver Hardwire Power Supply
• Phase and 0-10V Dimming deliver smooth, flicker
free linear dimming down to 1% with most LEDs and
a wide variety of compatible dimmers
• Dim-to-Off when used with a 0−10V Dimmer
• No minimum load requirement
• Over voltage, over current, over temperature, and
short-circuit protection
TLP24VHW MVD Enclosed Series
Power Supply/Wattage
TLP24VHW60MVD-ENC  60W
8" L x 3-3/8" W x 1-1/4" D
TLP24VHW100MVD-ENC 96W
8-1/4" L x 4-1/8" W x 1-1/2" D
• 120VAC Input/24VDC Output Plug-In Power Supply
• Includes AC Wall Plug and Female Power Output Barrel Plug for
easy installation
• Barrel connectors do not fit through the ECH or ECS endcaps
• Class 2 listed
TLP24VP Series
Power Supply/Wattage
TLP24VP36 36W
4-1/4" L x 2" W x 1-3/8" H
TLP24VP60 60W
4-1/2" L x 2" W x 1-3/8" H
TLP24VP96 96W
6-1/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 1-1/2" H
• 120 – 277VAC/24VDC Dimming and Non-dimming
Hardwire Class 2 Constant Voltage Drivers
• No minimum load requirement
• Enclosure is UL Listed with built-in junction boxes
• 0-10V Dimming driver delivers smooth flicker free
linear dimming down to 1% with a wide variety of
compatible dimmers
• Auto-reset protection for short circuit and over
temperature; over load protection in CC mode
TLP24VHW MV/MVD2 Enclosed Series
Power Supply/Wattage
TLP24VHW60MV-ENC 60W Non-Dimming Driver
12-1/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 1-3/8" D
TLP24VHW96MV-ENC 96W Non-Dimming Driver
12-1/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 1-3/8" D
TLP24VHW60MVD2-ENC 60W 0-10V Dimming Driver
12-1/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 1-3/8" D
TLP24VHW96MVD2-ENC 96W 0-10V Dimming Driver
12-1/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 1-3/8" D
P5
Specflex Architectural Strip Light
AFEX1318A SERIES | 45º Angled Wide Surface Mounting Channel